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LIBERTY HS TENNIS  (2017 - 2018)

DATE VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION VARSITY

Sat 8/12/2017 First Day of Practice
Thurs 8/24/2017 First Possible Day for Contests

Mon 8/28/2017 * Boulder City Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM
Tues 8/29/2017 Green Valley Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM
Wed 8/30/2017 Canyon Springs Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM
Thurs 8/31/2017 Liberty Silverado Silverado 3:00 PM
Wed 9/6/2017 Liberty Basic Basic 3:00 PM
Fri 9/8/2017 Eldorado Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM

Tues 9/12/2017 Liberty Rancho Rancho 3:00 PM
Wed 9/13/2017 Foothill Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM
Thurs 9/14/2017 Liberty Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM
Mon 9/18/2017 Valley Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM
Wed 9/27/2017 Liberty Las Vegas Las Vegas 3:00 PM

NIAA Play-Offs
    10/3-10/7/17 Class 3A 4A Team Regionals
    10/9-10/14/17 Class 3A 4A Individual Regionals
    10/19-10/21/17 State Championship (South)
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